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GHCL
GHCL Limited

April10,2024

National Stock Exchange of lndia
Limited
"Exchange Plaza"
Bandra - Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400 051
NSE Gode: GHGL

Dear Sirs/Madam

**- u66tren, Efufrqr
frfi.q sFatr ?oe?

BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department,
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda
Building, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai- 400 OO1
BSE Gode: 50017i

sub: shareholdins pattern for the quarter ended on March 3i. 2024

Pursuant to the requirement of Regulatig! g](1xb) of the sEBt(Listing obtigations &Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ila other applicable provisions, if any,please find enclosed herewitlr Shareholding Pattern of the Company roi tne quarter
ended March 31,2024 in the prescribed format.

We would like to brlng]nlo your kind notice that pursuant to the requirement of SEBIcircular no. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD/CINPI2OI7ti2} crt"o December 19, 2017,shareholding of public shareholders as well as promotei a promot"i giorp';nich arehaving more than one folio, have been consolidated on the basis of their pAN.

W^". ygyto invite your attention that as per SEBI Circular dated November 30, 2015,PAN (of promoter a gr.om9ler gfoup entities ano lor fuoric shareholders holding 1%or more shares) should not be displayed on the website of the Stock Exchange.

You are requested to kindly note the same.

ln case you require any further information / clarification, please do let us know.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

Vice President-S ustai nabil ity & Com pany Secretary

B- 38, GHCL House, Institutional Are4 Sector- 1, Noida (U.P.J - 201301, India. Ph.: +97-120-2535335, 4939900,Fax: +91-120-2535209
CIN : L24100G11983PLC006513, E-mail : ghclinfo@ghcl.co.in, Website :rwvwghcl.co.in

HCL

Regd. Office : GHCL House, Opp. Puniabi Hall, Near Nawangpura Bus Stan4 Nawangpura, Ahmedaba4 Gujarat - 380009, India



GHCL Limited
Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Name qf Listed Enti|t: GHCL Limited

Scrip CodeA.{ame of Scrip/Class of Security: 500171/GHCL /Equity
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg.4($(a) / Reg. 31(1Xb) / *eg3+(l)(e}

If under 31(1Xb) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: March 31,2024

tfunder 3l(l)(e) tlr
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes* No*

1 Whether the Listed has issued shares? No

2 Whether the Listed has issued Convertible Securities or Warrants? No

J Whether the Listed has shares which are issued? No

4 Whether the Listed has shares in locked-in? No

5 shares held ate or otherwise encumbered? es

6 the Listed has issued differential ,) o

7 Whether the Listed Enti has issued Warrants ? o

8 Whether the listed has beneficial owner? o

If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible SecuritiesAVarants,

receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination

the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as'Zero' by default on

the format of holding of specified securities.

The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities (March 31, 2024)

Number of
equlty
shares
held in
demateriali
sed form

(xrv)

18226485

75t12574
0

0

0

93939056

promoters group and ti5055 public shareholders.

Number of Shares
pledged or
otherwise

Asa%
of total
Sharos
held(b)

(xilD

0.0000

o.o000
0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

No. (al

200244

N-A

0

N.A

0

200244

Number of Locked
in shares

Asa%ol
total
Shares
held(b)

(xtD

0.0000

o-o000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

No, (al

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sharehold
lng,asa
%
assuming
full
convelsio
nof
convertibl
e
securities
(as a
percentag
eof
diluted
share
capital)

(Xt)=
(vil)+(x)

Asa%of
(A+B+C2)

19.04

80_q6

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

No. of
Shares
Underlylng

g

convertibl
B

securities
lincluding
Warrants)

{xl

0

o

0

0

0

0

Number of Voting Rights held in each
Blass of securltios

Total as a
%of
(A+B*C)

0x)

19.04

80.96
0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

No of Voting Rights

Total

18226485

77497501
0

0

0

95723986

Class
og: y

0

0
0

0

0

0

Class eg: X

14226445

77497501
0

0

0

95723986

Sharehold
ingasa%
of total
no. of
shares

Icalculate
d as per
SCRR,
r9s7)

(Vlll)As a
o/o ol

(A+B+C2l

19.04

80.96
0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Total nos.
sharos
held

(Vll) =
(lv)+(vl+

(v0

142264E5

7749750'l
0

0

0

95723986

No. of
shares
undsrlyi
ng
Deposito
ry
Receipts

(vD

0

0
0

0

0

0

No. of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held

(vl

0

0
0

0

0

0

No, of fully
pald up
equity
shares
hold

0vl

18226485

77497501
0

0

0

95723986

(il1

37

,112A23

0

0

0

1 I 2860

Category of shareholder

([)

Promoter & Promoler
Group
)ublic

Non Promoter - Non
Public

Shares Underlying DRs

Shares Held By Employee
Trust

Total

Catego

ry

(t)

(A)

/B,|

(c)

(c1)

(c2)

Note:1

L
otD

I

tn
r-l

L

t.il

\TN

=\



foh

held

11887638

188763C

.%ot
shaca

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sh.16!

0

0

0

0

0

0

(.)

0

0

0

0

0

%

(Vll)+(x) A.
%ot

0,00

0.01

0

0

%
(A+B+C)

0

2472@

m

eg: y

0

0

0

0

h€ld ln each

ol VollnC

voto)

Equlty

1m

a4m7

1957)

(A+B+C2)

hold

€1m

0

0

0

0

0

0

h€ld

0

0

0

0

0

0

h6ld

No. offully
p.ld up

125%

lea4a

1

0

31

I

1

I

I

1

1

1

Undlvlded F.mlly

Dalmia

other (spelfy)

Limtrd

Com$ylimH

Ltd

tlmlH

\4
\



701

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.01

0.01

0.00

0

0

0

0

0.01

0,01

701

0

o

0

1m

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

I

I

I

1

0

0

LE

Forelgn

lnstit0tlons

Tot.l
Sh.rcholdlnO

Promotet
{AF {AXrF(AX2}

\rr,il, .'..
i;ci.::,

ID



c

0

c

c

c

1264

0

0

3779573

1449472

130083S

I

15733t

200

741598

(xrvl

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NF

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

lxilD

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NI

NA

0

0

c

0

0

0

0

0

c

0

0

0

0

0

0

c

0

0

0

0

0

c

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

c

(xil)

0

E.31

o.o0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.0c

o.o0

0.00

xl)= (vll)+(x)
qsa%ol
la+B+c2)

7.36

1.51

1.3€

0.0(

0.16

0.00

o.77

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

c

c

0

0

tx)

0

0

0

0

0

0

4,31

0,00

0,00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.3€

3-95

t.5t

t.3G

0,00

0.,t6

0.00

0,77

0

c

4104

0

7553447

c

0

157339

2800

741598

c

c

1265

7048341

37795 tZ

,1449472

1300839

0

C

0

c

0

0

0

0

0

c

c

(

0

0

u

0

c

c

0

0

0

1265

4104

0

7963447

o

0

'1300839

0

'157339

2800

741598

c

C

(txl

7046341

3779572

1449412

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8.31

0.00

7.36

3.9s

t,5t

1.36

0.00

0.16

0.00

0.77

0,00

0.00

lvlll) A3 a o/o ol
(A+B+c2)

7553447

c

0

0

741594

0

0

c

1264

4'to4

0

lvlu =
lrv)+(vl+ (vD

704634'l

3( (9513

1449472

130083€

c

157339

2800

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

c

c

0

U

lvD

0

o

0

c

0

0

c

c

(

0

c

c

0

0

0

0

(vl

(

0

0

0

0

c

7953/t47

0

c

260C

741598

0

0

0

1265

41c4

ltv)

7046341

3779573

1449472

'1300839

c

157339

21

0

c

c

0

0

2

1

c

lilr)

t

I

1

1

0

7

1

0

IID

A/64JD04308

AMTT4931H

AAATUlOsSL

sub Total (BXll

lnstltutlons (Forelgn)

For€lgn Dlrect lnvestment

Forclgn Venturs CaPltal
lnvsstors

Sovorelgn Wealth Funds

Provldent Funds/ P€nslon
Funds

Asset Recon3tructlon
companles

SovoElgn wealth Funds

NBFC8 reglstsred with RBI

Othet Flnanclal lnstltutlons

Any Other (Spoclfy)

ID

lnstitutlons (DomGtlcl

Mutual Fund

Dsp Small Cap Fund

Franklin lndia Smaller Companieg
Fund

Uti - Hybrid Equity Fund

Vontur Capltal Funds

Altsmate lnvestment Funds

Banks

lnsurance companles

(b)

(c)

(kl

2

(al

(d)

(e)

(f)

{s)

(hl

0)

0l

1

(a)

(bl

(cl

aohof sscurltles

blic shareholder (March 31,2024)showing shareholding pattern

Limited

pledged

a
total

of

(lncludlngof

sach

v

one

eg.

per

full

Number of

underlylng

sharcsln sharca

(as
percsntage
dlluted

capltall

aaaToof
no6,

heldpald up

hold

aVn
total

no. of
Parily
pald.up

Lt

HCt rn

ID

o

\4
\



1

46421A2

1053822

99436C

972788

4028012

2946484

L

23920673

(

1€

t9

c

0

(

65000(

3500c

0

0

ll39t6r

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NI

NA

NA

NA

NA

NI

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Nr'

NA

NA

Nr'

NA

NA

N'

NF

N!

NA

NA

NA

NT

NA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

(

0

0

0

c

c

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

c

0

c

c

0

0

0

c

c

0

0

20.78

4.89

1.10

1.04

1.O2

4.21

3.08

0.00

0.0c

24.99

0.00

0.0c

0,00

0.0c

0.00

0.00

0.6t

0.04

0.00

0.00

L19

0

0

0

0

c

0

0

0

0

0

c

0

0

0

c

0

0

0

20.78

4.8!

1.14

1

1.02

4.21

3.0t

0,00

0.00

24.9t

0,00

0.00

0.00

0,00

0.00

0.00

0.68

0.04

0.00

0.00

l.t3

,19894651

4682't82

'1o53a22

97278t

4026012

2946484

0

0

23920673

0

19

C

13

0

0

650'100

3500c

c

0

fi39165

0

0

0

0

0

c

c

0

(

c

0

0

c

0

0

0

c

c

0

46821A2

994360

972744

402GO12

2946444

0

23920673

0

19

C

ts

0

0

650100

3500c

0

I I 3916!

4.8S

1.10

1,04

1.02

4.21

3-08

0.00

0.00

24.99

0.00

0.00

0-0(

0.00

0.00

0.00

0,68

0-04

0.00

0,00

l.lr

19894661

4682182

1053422

994360

972788

4026012

29464a4

23920673

0

't9

c

l9

0

0

65010c

35000

0

I I 39165

0

0

0

0

0

C

0

0

c

0

0

!
c

c

0

(

c

0

0

0

c

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

c

0

0

0

c

0

0

0

198946G1

46421a2

'1053822

994360

972788

c

23920673

0

lt

c

65010C

35000

fi39t55

145

1

1

,|

1

12

I

c

c

187

c

I

1

0

c

1

(

c

1

AAAryO918K

MQCE7277L

FoBlgn Portfollo lnvestoB
Category I

Ares

lndex Fund
lntemational

Funds

Emerging
lndex Fund, A Series Of

lnl€matlonal Equity

Elm Park Fund Llmited

Catsgory ll

Fund Ltd

(balanclng flgure)

Other

Sub Total (BX2)

State

/ Prcaldsnt
lndla

State Govemmeni / Govemor

Shareholdlng or
Bodl$ Corponto wherc

/ State Govemmont 18 a

Sub Total (BX3)

Assoclate companles /
Subsldlarles

Dlrecto6 and nomlneo
(excludlng lndspendent

DlrectoEl

Key Managerlal PsEonnel

and Promoter Group'

of promoteF (other

dlsclosed under

to'Promoter and
any poreon

Promoter Group' category ls
tru6tee','bonefl clary, or'aulhor
ofthe trusf'

Fund (IEPF)
and

(dl

(e)

(0

(sl

3

(al

{b}

(c)

4

(a)

(bl

{cl

(dl

(e)

(fl

LI
lt

!rct fl

1,til

U

\fr =\



1 1 39165

17129765

8792361

1645001

1045114

75(

(

12171255

2797994

1620000

1255823

1126294

2EE1A25

476415

1 20C

1260019

'1086665

4384523G

7s712571

57527

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NT

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Nr'

0

NA

NI

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NT

NT

0

c

c

0

0

0

0

0

u

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

!

0

c

0

0

0

0

(

c

c

c

0

0

c

c

c

0

0

c

c

1.19

19.01

0.00

0.00

12.71

2.92

1.6€

1.31

1.le

3.01

0.5c

0.0c

1.32

1.14

0.06

47.66

80.96

c

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

(

c

c

c

c

c

0

0

1.'t !

19.0,1

9,1!

1.72

1.76

0,00

0.00

12.78

2.92

l,5s

1,31

1.18

3.01

0.50

0.00

1.32

1,14

0.06

47,86

80.96

1 1 39165

1419353C

4792361

1645001

1686437

500

12242153

2443326

2797994

1620000

1255423

1126294

476414

210C

126001€

1087265

57527

45623352

77457501

0

(

0

c

0

c

c

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

C

(

'I |39165

't8't9353C

8792361

1645001

1686437

75C

500

12242193

2797994

1620000

1255823

1126294

288332(

476415

2100

1260019

1087265

5752i

45623352

77497601

Ll!

19.01

9.ts

1,72

1.76

0,00

0.00

12.75

2.52

1,89

1.31

t.t 8

3.0'l

0.5c

0,00

1.32

1.14

0.0€

47.6G

80.96

1 139't65

'18193530

8792361

164500'1

1686437

75C

50c

12242193

2797994

1620000

1255823

1'126294

288332€

476415

2100

1260019

'10a7265

5752i

45623352

77497501

0

0

0

0

c

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

(

(

0

0

c

c

0

0

0

0

0

0

c

0

c

c

c

c

0

0

0

as persons and

'1139165

1819353C

8792361

'164500'1

1686437

750

500

12242154

2797994

162000c

1255823

1126294

286332G

476415

210C

'1260019

1087265

57527

45623362

774575l)1

1

106062

9C

1

3546

,|

E6t

1

1

1

1

2051

15

1

1952

7

112644

112a23

MUTS7849F

AAACJ7794B

AMCV8692G

AACCA2455N

AAACN9SOOC

lnvostor Education And Protection
Fund Authority Minlstry Of
Sorporate Affairs

nomlnal share capltal up to Rs.
2 lakh3.

nomlnal aharc capltal ln excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Rajiv Kumar

Non Rssldent lndlans (NRls)

Forclgn Natlonals

Fotslgn Companleg

Bodles Corporato

J.P. Financial ServiGs Pvt Ltd

Varanasi Commercial Ltd.

Aarkay lnvsstments Pvt. Ltd.

Noble Communi€tions Pvt Ltd

Any Other (Speclfyl

trusts

Escrow Account

Body Corp-Ltd Liability
Partnership

Handu undivided Family

Clearing Member

Sub Total (Bl(4)

Total Publlc Sharcholdlng
(Bl=(Bl(r )+(BX2)+(BX3)+b(a)

(s)

(hl

(t)

0)

(k)

0)

(ml

demauunclalmed suspense accounl,r€main unclalmed may be given hearalong wlth are

PAN would not be dlsplayed on website of Stock

lnstitutions holdlng mor€ than 1olo oftotal number otshares

persons:name

I- 1vap
rn
g

D
\e



GHGL Limited
showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non (March 31, 2024)

of of fully of No. of ofVoting Rights held in of of of Number of
up asa%of class of securities Shares

Underlylng
Outstandin
s
convorti ble

g,asao/o in pledgod
ldors underlying

Depository
no. of assuming otherwlse held

held tn

hold per
conversion
of
convertible

form
1957) of Voting Rights aa a o/o (a) a o/o

toialof (includlng ( total
asa
percentage

x v dilutod

(xrv)

(

0

0

Nots:

more
tha sams bs

(xrD

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

(xtD

0

0,0000

0,0000

c

0

(xl)=
(Vll)+(X) As a

o/o ol
(A+B+C2)

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

(x)

I

0

0x)

0.000c

0,0000

0,0000

0

0

0

cc

(Vlll) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

(vlD =
0vl+(V)+

(vD

0

0

0

(vD

c

(vl

0

0

0

(tv)

c

(il)

o

0

(tD0)

Custodian/DR Holder

Employes Bensfit Trust (und€r
SEBI (Share based Employoe
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Limits Utilised
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